Redwood Area Community Center
Men's Basketball 2020-2021 League Standings and Game Results 01-Mar-21

Team

Functional Fitness
Thrivent Financial
Maurer Insurance
Dacotah Ridge

Hoopers
Game Date Start
1/17/2021 5:00 PM
1/17/2021 5:50 PM
1/17/2021 6:45 PM
1/24/2021 5:00 PM
1/24/2021 5:50 PM
1/24/2021 6:45 PM
1/31/2021 5:00 PM
1/31/2021 5:50 PM
1/31/2021 6:45 PM
2/14/2021 5:00 PM
2/14/2021 5:50 PM
2/14/2021 6:45 PM
2/21/2021 5:00 PM
2/21/2021 5:50 PM
2/21/2021 6:45 PM
2/28/2021 5:00 PM
2/28/2021 5:50 PM
2/28/2021 6:45 PM

Games
Played Wins
8 8
7 3
7 3
7 3
7 1
Home

Maurer Insurance
Dacotah Ridge

Thrivent Financial
Dacotah Ridge

Thrivent Financial
Functional Fitness
Maurer Insurance
Thrivent Financial
Functional Fitness
Maurer Insurance
Thrivent Financial
Thrivent Financial
Thrivent Financial
Dacotah Ridge

Dacotah Ridge

Dacotah Ridge

Functional Fitness
Functional Fitness

Losses

oMDMPMO

oT

Losses

[cNeoNoNoNo)

Points

76
73
55
99
58

96
68
73
80
55
30
63
34
76
114

Ties Forfeits

[cNeoNoNoNo)
[cNeoNoNoNo)

Visitor

Hoopers
Functional Fitness
Functional Fitness
Hoopers

Maurer Insurance
Maurer Insurance
Dacotah Ridge
Hoopers

Hoopers

Hoopers

Dacotah Ridge
Functional Fitness
Maurer Insurance
Functional Fitness
Hoopers

Thrivent Financial
Maurer Insurance
Hoopers
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Points

For

688
480
412
348
438

Points
Against

432
496
450
451
537

Points
47
7
92
68
46
60
65
63
56
53
83
115
63
89
85
71
64
66

Point
Diff.

256
-16

-38

-103
-99

Team
Points
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