Redwood Area Community Center

Men's Basketball 2020-2021 League Standings and Game Results 01-Mar-21

		Games	8		OT			Points	Points	Team	Point
Team		Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	Points	Diff.
Functional Fitness		8	8	0	0	0	0	688	432	8	256
Thrivent Financial		7	3	4	0	0	0	480	496	3	-16
Maurer Insurance		7	3	4	0	0	0	412	450	3	-38
Dacotah Ridge		7	3	4	0	0	0	348	451	3	-103
Hoopers		7	1	6	0	0	0	438	537	1	-99
Game Date	Start	Home Poin				Visito	r		Points		
1/17/2021	5:00 PM	Maurer Insurance			53	Hoopers			47		
1/17/2021	5:50 PM	Dacotah Ridge			0	Functional Fitness			7		
1/17/2021	6:45 PM	Thrivent Financial			76	Functional Fitness			92		
1/24/2021	5:00 PM	Dacotah Ridge			73	Hoopers			68		
1/24/2021	5:50 PM	Thrivent Financial			55	Maurer Insurance			46		
1/24/2021	6:45 PM	Functional Fitness			99	Maurer Insurance			60		
1/31/2021	5:00 PM	Maurer Insurance			58	Dacotah Ridge			65		
1/31/2021	5:50 PM	Thrivent Financial			70	Hoopers			63		
1/31/2021	6:45 PM	Functional Fitness			96	Hoopers			56		
2/14/2021	5:00 PM	Maurer Insurance			68	Hoopers			53		
2/14/2021	5:50 PM	Thrivent Financial			73	Dacotah Ridge			83		
2/14/2021	6:45 PM	Thrivent Financial			80	Functional Fitness			115		
2/21/2021	5:00 PM	Thrivent Financial			55	Maurer Insurance			63		
2/21/2021	5:50 PM	Dacotah Ridge			30	Functional Fitness			89		
2/21/2021	6:45 PM	Dacotah Ridge			63	Hoopers			85		
2/28/2021	5:00 PM	Dacotah Ridge Functional Fitness			34	Thrivent Financial			71		
2/28/2021 2/28/2021	5:50 PM	Functional Fitness			76 114	Maurer Insurance Hoopers			64 66		
2/20/2021	6:45 PM	Functiona	a rimes	5	114	пооре	15		00		

Powered by MaxEnterprise®, a product of Maximum Solutions, Inc. (2013 A1Y.04)

Page 1 of 1 Printed 01-Mar-21, 08:46 AM